
Louisiana Sugarcane Coop CROP DAY:  43 11/09/2018

CROP YEAR:

Liquidation Factor %:  100.0000%

Daily Transaction Report

Payment Factor %:  60.0000%Producer No.: 32002 Melancon Sugarcane Farms, Inc.

1090 Banker Road,  St. Martinville  LA  70582

 2018 

*** TRACT, SAMPLE ANALYSIS RESULTS *** TRACT NO.: 32000C Owner: Anna B. Schwing, Inc.

BAGASSE JUICE CANE SUGAR
Tract #

32000C Ticket#
On Cane

%

Moist WT

%

POL

Read

Brix

%

POL

%

PURITY

~~~

SED

%

POL

%

BRIX

%

FIBER

%

TRS

lbs/Ton

CRS

lbs/Ton

IP

Grams

Corrected

Grams

 1 043-0001  339.0  33.9  50.6  48.4  14.2  11.93  84.01  11.99  9.77  18.08  155.42  155.42  327.0  3.000 

**AVERAGE **  339.0  33.9  50.6  48.4  14.2  11.93  84.01  3.000  11.99  9.77  18.08  155.42  155.42  327.0 

TRACT NO.: 32000C CRS: VEHICLE INFO

Ticket# GROSS WT TARE NET TONS

TOTAL 

SUGAR

LBS TEST Trailer ID OCP Wt NAME

(N)ight

(P)arked

(F)laged
HG

 155.42
Ct

TRS:  155.42

PH

 1 043-0001  91,040  39,700  51,340  25.6700  3,989.6 Y 32002  0 Melancon Sugarcane Farms, Inc.B P T32000-M53 V32000-LAI Y

TRACT  TOTAL:  91,040  39,700  51,340  25.6700  3,989.6  2,393.76 

****TRACT****

SUMMARY DATA WEIGHTS CANE SUGAR

32000C GROSS WT TARE NET TONS
TOTAL SUGAR

LBS

PAYMENT SUGAR

LBS

Sed.

%

POL

%

BRIX

%

FIBER

%

TRS

lbs/Ton

CRS

lbs/Ton

TRACT TOTAL: 

TRACT YTD: 

 91,040  39,700  51,340  25.6700  3,989.6  2,393.76 

 5,094,720  1,806,780  3,287,940  1,643.9700  237,121.1  142,272.66  11.73  9.33  19.66  144.24  144.24 

 3.000  11.99  9.77  18.08  155.42  155.42

(PAYMENT SUGAR LBS)

 155.42  0.00

HG

TONS

 4.889 
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 2018 

Tract No Tract Name/Main Owner Tons 60.00% CRS 100% CRS CRS/TON

TRACT YEAR TO DATE:

Billet Whole Parked

32000AA  / Clet L. or Mary Lou Lasseigne  251.68  58,796.9  233.62 251.68  0.00  251.68  35,278.14

32000AB Elisabeth Martin Perino  647.18  125,117.8  193.33 647.18  0.00  370.71  75,070.68

32000AE Broussard Plantation, Inc.  360.12  57,748.8  160.36 360.12  0.00  360.12  34,649.28

32000AF Herbert Wood  2,156.26  391,069.0  181.36 2,156.26  0.00  934.27  234,641.40

32000AG Della B. Comeaux  2,474.60  505,735.0  204.37 2,474.60  0.00  1,712.03  303,441.00

32000AI Levert St. John, LLC.  2,904.50  594,049.3  204.53 2,904.50  0.00  1,663.77  356,429.58

32000AK Mary Beth Laperouse Prince  961.13  154,188.5  160.42 961.13  0.00  580.02  92,513.10

32000AL Rayln J. Boudreaux  687.68  146,692.7  213.32 687.68  0.00  482.12  88,015.62

32000AM Shelby Babineaux  1,208.39  196,246.3  162.40 1,208.39  0.00  932.06  117,747.78

32000AN Suzanne Stutes  301.74  68,139.3  225.82 301.74  0.00  94.62  40,883.58

32000AO Suzanne B. Durand  1,369.30  229,038.1  167.27 1,369.30  0.00  896.97  137,422.86

32000AQ Lawrence Levert, III  1,374.49  294,512.8  214.27 1,374.49  0.00  1,347.41  176,707.68

32000AR Brian J. Melancon  4,907.93  994,911.8  202.72 4,907.93  0.00  2,947.66  596,947.08

32000AS Al Babineaux  533.22  112,358.7  210.72 533.22  0.00  347.17  67,415.22

32000AY Connie T. Hash  1,587.41  269,308.0  169.65 1,587.41  0.00  1,048.60  161,584.80

32000B Lawrence Levert, III  1,169.66  236,313.0  202.04 1,169.66  0.00  971.05  141,787.80

32000C Anna B. Schwing, Inc.  1,643.97  237,121.1  144.24 1,643.97  0.00  1,190.46  142,272.66

32000CB Levert St. John, LLC.  3,664.43  668,910.2  182.54 3,664.43  0.00  2,853.23  401,346.12

32000CC Lawrence Levert, III  254.76  47,245.2  185.45 254.76  0.00  254.76  28,347.12

32000D  / George P. Broussard Sr. Inc.  655.42  135,027.0  206.02 655.42  0.00  360.07  81,016.20

32000E Gauthier Family Partnership  408.30  65,447.3  160.29 408.30  0.00  227.51  39,268.38

32000F Suzanne Broussard Belanger  1,871.67  372,653.1  199.10 1,871.67  0.00  1,682.46  223,591.86

32000G Brian W. Fair  859.70  137,368.3  159.79 859.70  0.00  562.74  82,420.98

32000H John Lee Melancon  802.45  147,280.6  183.54 802.45  0.00  593.29  88,368.36

32000I  / Conrad J. Halphen  659.60  123,581.2  187.36 659.60  0.00  659.60  74,148.72

32000J Joycelyn A. Desormeaux  156.41  29,561.5  189.00 156.41  0.00  156.41  17,736.90

32000K Smedes-Jardine & Co.  2,923.55  633,845.4  216.81 2,923.55  0.00  1,906.50  380,307.24

32000O Lou R. Thibodeaux  258.33  49,348.9  191.03 258.33  0.00  258.33  29,609.34

32000R Pierre F. Olivier  138.77  32,182.1  231.91 138.77  0.00  138.77  19,309.26

32000T Karlyn Meyers  741.40  148,968.9  200.93 741.40  0.00  407.79  89,381.34

FARMER Grand Total:  37,934.05  7,262,766.8  191.46 26,192.18 0.00 37,934.05  4,357,660.08
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Louisiana Sugarcane Coop CROP DAY:  43 11/09/2018

CROP YEAR:

Liquidation Factor %:  100.0000%

Daily Transaction Report

Payment Factor %:  60.0000%

TOTAL PAGE

 2018 

WEIGHTS CANE SUGAR

GROSS WT TARE WT NET WT TONS
TOTAL SUGAR

LBS

PAYMENT SUGAR

LBS

Sed.

%

POL

%

BRIX

%

FIBER

%

TRS

lbs/Ton

CRS

lbs/Ton

Farmer Total:

Farmer  YTD:

MILL TOTALS:

MILL  Y-T-D:

 91,040  39,700  51,340  25.6700  3,989.6  2,393.76  11.99  9.77  18.08  155.42  155.42

 116,416,400  40,548,300  75,868,100  37,934.0500  7,262,766.8  4,357,660.08  14.73  11.95  17.13  191.46  191.46

 46,844,200  19,807,940  27,036,260  13,518.1300  2,396,590.3  1,437,954.18  13.26  10.96  17.13  177.29  177.29 

 1,901,589,590  779,335,330  1,122,254,260  561,127.1300  108,994,075.9  65,396,445.54  14.88  12.09  16.87  194.24  194.24 

FARMER MILL FARMER Variance From Mill Average

LOADS AVG/TONS LOADS AVG/TONS

TODAY

YTD

 1 

 1,385 

 25.6700 

 27.3892  0.00

 525 

 21,770 

 25.7488 

 25.7752 

-0.541

Sed. POLBRIX FIBER

-1.27 -1.19  0.95 Variance Today

Variance Y-T-D

TARGETNegative NegativePositive Positive

-0.246 -0.15 -0.14  0.27

*** QUOTA AND QUOTA VARIANCE **

GROUP

QUOTA

LEVEL

%

GROUP

QUOTA

ALLOCATED

TONS %

CANE

DELIVERED

TONS

GROUP

DELIVERED

TONS

VARIANCE

FROM

QUOTA

TONSFARMER

TODAY

Y-T-D

GROUP COMPLETION VARIANCE FROM MILL

EST

 TONS

%

COMPLETE TONS LOADS DAYS

107.00%  0.00  25.6700  0.0000 (25.6700) Under

 37,934.0500  0.0000  98,906 38.35%  439  16  0

 26 

 26,192 

M

Parked

MILL TODAY

Y-T-D

107.00%  13,518.1300 

 561,127.1300  1,480,170

 14,445

 37.91%

 927 

Tons

 0.00

HG-Farmer

TONS

 3.000 

 3.494 

 3.541 

 3.741 

11/10/2018   9:13:15AM Page 3 of 3C:\Users\lasuca\AppData\Local\Apps\2.0\QNWE1RAT.6AT\8EZ4LYAW.88V\main..tion_10528f4e49f8b70a_0003.0001_da9a386a8b319800\DailyMenu\Reports\DTRPublic.rpt


